- Token NE Series meets MIL-PRF-55182
   and GJB244A-2001 quality standards
- Moulding Type
- High reliability
- Excellent stability
- Ultra precision
- Low temperature coefficient PPM.

ΔR≤±(0.10%R+0.01Ω)
no physical damage
How to Order
NE1/8
 
 Product type: NE1/10, EE1/8,
                           NE1/4, NE1/2.
 Rated Power (W)
0.5W 10R B C6
  
 Resistance Value (Ω): 0.05 ~ 10, 0.05 ~ 10,
                                         0.025 ~ 10, 0.025 ~ 10.
P
Temperature Rated Power (W)
70 °C
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
125°C
0.10
0.125
0.25
0.50

Code Resistance Tolerance (%)
J ±5.00
F ±1.00
D ±0.50
C ±0.25
B ±0.10
A5 ±0.05
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Temperature Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
C7 ±5
C6 ±10
C5 ±15
C3 ±25
C2 ±50
 Temperature Coefficient (ppm/°C)
 Packaging: P (Bulk)